Internal Road, Towards South by: Plot No.370, Towards North by: Plot No.368.

1 12.01.2026, before 05.30 PM
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd.,
Modi Plaza, Office No.704/705,

Mukund Nagar, Swargate,
Opp. Laxminarayan Cinema Hall,

Pune-411037.

13.01.2026
@

11.30 AM

Rs.1,28,900/-
(Rupees One Lakh

Twenty Eight
Thousand Nine
Hundred Only)

Rs.12,89,000/-
(Rupees Twelve
Lakhs and Eighty
Nine Thousand

Only)

07.01.2026
09:30 AM

to
05:00 PM

Rs.17,13,296.52
(Rupees Seventeen

Lakh Thirteen Thousand
Two Hundred Ninety Six

and Fifty Two Paisa)

28.08.202421.06.2024

1) Sohel Kaiyyum
Shaikh,

2) Rukasana Kayyum
Shaikh

45799420003708

Details of Secured Assets: All that piece and parcel of the Immovable Property Land Admeasuring being and situate at Survey No.106/3, Plot No.1 (Middle Part), MCH No.R-7/2578/2 (Old), MCH No.C-512 (New),

[...]

wide Road, Towards North by: Property of Shri Venkat Hulgunde.

2 12.01.2026, before 05.30 PM
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd.,
Modi Plaza, Office No.704/705,

Mukund Nagar, Swargate,
Opp. Laxminarayan Cinema Hall,

Pune-411037.

13.01.2026
@

11.30 AM

Rs.1,39,600/-
(Rupees One Lakh

Thirty Nine
Thousand Six
Hundred Only)

Rs.13,96,000/-
(Rupees Thirteen
Lakhs and Ninety

Six Thousand
Only)

07.01.2026
09:30 AM

to
05:00 PM

Rs.16,63,300.97
(Rupees Sixteen Lakh
Sixty Three Thousand
Three Hundred and
Ninety Seven Paisa)

22.01.202508.11.2024

1) Ravikumar Indrajit
Chire,

2) Swati Ravikumar
Chire

30699630000590
&

30699410000426

Details of Secured Assets: All that piece and parcel of the Flat No.06, Area Admeasuring 62.70 Sq.mtrs. i.e. 675 Sq.ft, First Floor, Dhanesh Apartment, Survey No.1187, Mikaji Lane, Khanbhag at Sangli, Taluka

[...]

Road, Towards South by: Flat No.5, Towards North by: Side Margin.

3 12.01.2026, before 05.30 PM
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd.,
Modi Plaza, Office No.704/705,

Mukund Nagar, Swargate,
Opp. Laxminarayan Cinema Hall,

Pune-411037.

13.01.2026
@

11.30 AM

Rs.1,23,100/-
(Rupees One Lakh

Twenty Three
Thousand and One

Hundred Only)

Rs.12,31,000/-
(Rupees Twelve
Lakhs and Thirty
One Thousand

Only)

07.01.2026
09:30 AM

to
05:00 PM

Rs.19,16,208.90
(Rupees Nineteen Lakh
Sixteen Thousand Two

Hundred Eight and
Ninety Paisa)

23.12.202421.10.2024

1) Sushma Sandeep
Lavate,

2) Sandeep Bapuso
Lavate

31859430000076
&

31859430000139

Date: 27.12.2025, Place: Pune Sd/- Authorized Officer, Jana Small Finance Bank Limited

Details of Secured Assets: All that piece and parcel of the Immovable Property Gat No.566/2, Plot No.27, of this Area 280.00 Sq.mtr.

[...]

Plot No.24, Towards South by:
Plot No.26, Towards North by: Plot No.27.

4 12.01.2026, before 05.30 PM
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd.,
Modi Plaza, Office No.704/705,

Mukund Nagar, Swargate,
Opp. Laxminarayan Cinema Hall,

Pune-411037.

13.01.2026
@

11.30 AM

Rs.2,32,300/-
(Rupees Two Lakhs

Thirty Two
Thousand and
Three Hundred

Only)

Rs.23,23,000/-
(Rupees Twenty
Three Lakhs and

Twenty Three
Thousand Only)

07.01.2026
09:30 AM

to
05:00 PM

Rs.40,26,996.18
(Rupees Forty Lakh

Twenty Six Thousand
Nine Hundred Ninety Six

and Eighteen Paisa)

25.10.202519.08.2025

1) Jawaharlal Maharu
Rathod,

2) Anusayabai
Jawaharlal Rathod

45639610001740
&

45639630002469

Details of Secured Assets: All the piece and parcel of the GP House No.147/1, Land of an Area of 405.00 Sq.fts, at Nr Hanuman Mandir, at Grampanchyat Mauje Malwati, Tal.